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Women / 2 / Middle A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia McGuffin2047
Tricks

9.450 9.775 9.4759.450 38.150
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Aamilah Lewis-Muhammad2024
GymStars Stockton

9.250 9.500 9.3009.650 37.700
6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Sapphire Arista2019
GymStars Stockton

9.375 9.650 9.1259.300 37.450
3 2 5T 4 3 

3 

Cozette Howell2044
Tricks

9.600 9.200 9.2759.300 37.375
1 7T 5T 3 4 

4 

Mia Smith2033
Pacific Edge

9.275 9.350 9.0259.250 36.900
5 4 8 5 5 

5 

Evangeline Enriquez2030
Pacific Edge

8.825 9.100 9.0009.450 36.375
12 10 2T 6T 6 

6 

Kaho Atsumi2001
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.900 9.0009.200 36.175
9 12 9T 6T 7 

7 

Hailey Nelson2048
Tricks

9.175 9.150 8.2759.400 36.000
7 9 4 14 8 

8 

Kate Chang2002
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.225 8.7009.200 35.975
11 6 9T 9T 9 

9 

Aubrey Caveness2020
GymStars Stockton

8.750 9.200 8.7009.275 35.925
14T 7T 7 9T 10 

10 

Alyssa Lin2008
Davis Diamonds

9.125 8.850 8.7509.050 35.775
8 13T 13 8 11 

11 

Viviana Gonzalez2031
Pacific Edge

9.050 8.975 8.5259.150 35.700
10 11 12 11 12 

12 

Natalie Muller2011
Davis Diamonds

9.300 8.850 8.4758.600 35.225
4 13T 14 13 13 

13 

Zoey Dacanay2021
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.525 8.5009.175 34.950
14T 15 11 12 14 

14 

Myla Talk2017
Feather River

8.800 9.325 7.7258.000 33.850
13 5 15 15 15 

15 
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